Aix en Bus

Direction: Europe / Gare Routiere w

® Départle 27/07/2025 entre 9:30 et 17:23
Grille horaire

(0) Parking3BonsDieux 930  10:37 1144 1252 1400 1509 1616 17:23
Aix-en-Provence

(O Repentance 9:32  10:39  11:46  12:54  14:02 1511  16:18  17:25
Aix-en-Provence

(o) Beauregard 9:33 10440 11:47 1255 14:03 1512 1619 17:26
Aix-en-Provence

(O ParcBeauregard 9:34  10:41 11:48 12:56 14:04 1513 16:220 17:27
Aix-en-Provence

(0) Vallon des Sources 9:34 10441 1148 12:56 14:04 15113 16:20 17:27
Aix-en-Provence

(@) P?nette 9:35 10:42 11:49 12:57 1405 15:14 16:21 17:28
Aix-en-Provence

(@) C,h°pin 9:36 10:43  11:50 12:58 14:06 15:15 16:22  17:29
Aix-en-Provence

(@) andet 9:36 10:43 11:50 12:58 14:06 15:15 16:22 17:29
Aix-en-Provence

QO PetitNice 9:37 1044 11:51 1259 1407 1516 1623 17:30
Aix-en-Provence

(@) Fontenaille 9:38 1045 11:52 13:00 14:08 15117 16:24 17:31
Aix-en-Provence

(0) Lycée Cézanne 9:38 10445 11:52 13:00 14:08 15117 16:24 17:31
Aix-en-Provence

(@) ngtral 9:39 10:46  11:53 13:.01 14:09 15:18 16:25 17:32
Aix-en-Provence

(e) Parc Rambot 9:40 1047 11:54  13:02  14:10 15119  16:26  17:33
Aix-en-Provence

(@) Arts et Metiers 9:41 1048 11:55 13:03 14111 1520 16:27 17:34
Aix-en-Provence

(0) Bellegarde 9:42 1049 11:56 13:04 14:12 1521 16:28 17:35
Aix-en-Provence

(0) Briand 943  10:50 11:57  13:05 14:13 15222 1629 17:36
Aix-en-Provence

Bourse 9:44  10:51 11:58  13:06  14:14 15223  16:30  17:37
Aix-en-Provence


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy688559c2189457.22256808.html#

Vendéme
Aix-en-Provence

Silvacane
Aix-en-Provence

République
Aix-en-Provence

Niollon
Aix-en-Provence

Rotonde Bonaparte

Aix-en-Provence

Gare Routiére Belges

Aix-en-Provence

Gare Routiere
Aix-en-Provence

Gare Routiére
Aix-en-Provence

Encagnane mairie

annexe
Aix-en-Provence

Europe
Aix-en-Provence

9:45

9:45

9:47

9:47

9:48

9:50

9:52

9:54

9:55

10:52

10:52

10:54

10:54

10:55

10:57

10:59

11:01

11:02

11:59

11:59

12:01

12:01

12:02

12:04

12:06

12:08

12:09

13:07

13:07

13:09

13:09

13:10

13:12

13:14

13:16

13:17

14:15

14:15

14:17

14:17

14:18

14:20

14:22

14:24

14:25

15:24

15:24

15:26

15:26

15:27

15:29

15:31

15:33

15:34

16:31

16:31

16:33

16:33

16:34

16:36

16:38

16:40

16:41

17:38

17:38

17:40

17:40

17:41

17:43

17:45

17:47

17:48



